	Tax year 20	22	BOR no. 202	DTE 1 Rev. 08/21
	County Holi		Date received	man and a second
Answer all ques	Complaint Agains stions and type or print all Attach a is for full market value con Origina	t the Valuation information. Read in additional pages if no	n of Real Proper structions on back before ecessary. er complaints should use nter complaint	completing form.
The state of the s		Name		City, State, ZIP code
Owner of property	Dougles E	Farl Schmucker	er sin it jaufsten gijt, sur	reason of the state of the stat
2. Complainant if not owner	Line Harris on Sales			enantini na mit konsulatin
Complainant's agent	papaci par ional i Pa	Technot of a	Lac. of the property of the	a polistica de la residad.
4. Telephone number of co	ontact person 330 - 3	231 - 8834	Large of the Passes	
5. Email address of compl	1 1 1	ker 50 e yal	co. com	n y galet dw faddiolog
6. Complainant's relations	hip to property, if not owner	Labore to the first	da Elemente de la circula de	Light to 453, join or 17 h.S.
and the second second	the second secon	el is included, see "N	ultiple Parcels" on back.	Market of State of Asia
7. Parcel numbers from ta	x bill		Address of propert	y salasahan manasan.
06-00575-00		TR 317 4	10t	of tosts and an interest of
06-00576-0	06	7495 TR	317 5 Lot	
06-01217-60	00	TR317		
8. Principal use of propert	javia. Inc., inc., inc.	regard Co.		
THE RESERVE TO SERVE A SECTION OF SECTION	e in market value sought. Co	unter-complaints supp	orting auditor's value may ha	ave -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opini (Full Market V	on of Value	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
06-00575-000	420		890	-470
06-00576-060	193,810	Yashi Handa	248,500	- 54,690
06-01217-000	2.850	Mileson I no Sign	5330	- 2480
10. The requested change House + froper House needs n House has 27	in value is justified for the for ty net worth www deck old r woodpecker Holes	the appraisal atted , Roof Need Sided	Leaks, Needs No.	- 2480 ew flooring in House with water well
	in the last three years? ; and attach in but was listed for sale in the last		"Instructions for Line 11" o	

*	Tax year		BOR no. 200	2-2 DTE 1
DECEIVED	County HOL	MF5	Date received	Rev. 08/21
RECEIVED		the Valuat	tion of Real Propert	v
JAN [] Answer all que	estions and type or print all in	formation. Read	instructions on back before	completing form.
Jackie McThis form	Attach ad is for full market value comp	lditional pages i plaints only. All	f necessary. other complaints should use I	DTE Form 2
Auditor	Original o	complaint	ounter complaint	
MIVEVIV		ime		City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property	MAKTRH	1115/11/2	RENTAISLLC	- Tana A Transferre
Complainant if not own		00011100	ROMINICIAL	
	lei			
Complainant's agent Talanhana number of a	pontant norman 410 - 4	545 7	733 MIKE K	ICK JR
4. Telephone number of o		375-2	100 MINE	-100 310
5. Email address of comp				
b. Complainant's relation	ship to property, if not owner	in included and	"Multiple Develor" on healt	
		Is included, see	"Multiple Parcels" on back.	ar and the same
7. Parcel numbers from t	ax bill	12210	Address of property	22
23 00 739	2001	13210	3. K 226 B16	PRAIRIE
23 00 73	9000	priside.		
23 00 14	10 000			The second second
8. Principal use of proper	ty	-		The state of the s
9. The increase or decrea	ese in market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints su	ipporting auditor's value may hav	ve -0- in Column C.
	Column A		Column B	Column C
Parcel number	Complainant's Opinion (Full Market Val		Current Value (Full Market Value)	Change in Value
	(i dii ividiket vai		(i dii Market valde)	
1.1.494.1	40,000	A. Her	159,490=	
	1. 1. 6 / 1. 1. 1			The street Walley May 1911
,	e in value is justified for the follo	373		a diameter
Deno	ressed Are	Q		
DCP	e33eg 11. C			
11. Was property sold wit	thin the last three years? Ye	es \square No \square U	Inknown If yes, show date of sa	ale
and sale price \$	O, OOO ; and attach info	rmation explaine	d in "Instructions for Line 11" on	back.
	were completed in the last three		ch a copy of listing agreement or e and tota	al cost \$
			raiser? Yes No Unisal or update of property values	
reason for the valuation of	change requested must be one	of those below. Pl	lease check all that apply and ex	
	5715.19(A)(2) for a complete ex sold in an arm's length transact		property lost value due to a cas	sualty.
	ovement was added to the prop	erty. Occ	supancy change of at least 15% nic impact on my property.	had a substantial
			hments) has been examined by	me and to the best of my
	rue, correct and complete.	1/2 //		
Date 12-12-202	2 Complainant or agent	TH Signature	Title (if agent)	2022
Sworn to and signed in m	ny presence, this	- Alex	day of Decemper	year
Notary Notally	Jourse Dlowes	,	Spires 2021	
<i>O</i> sig	A STATE OF THE STA	FOFORM	10, 2024	11-11-202
	***************************************	Munitions,	72 J H may	11 000

11-11-2021

RECEIVE		Tax year 20	22	BOR no. 200	DTE 1 Rev. 08/21
JAN 0 5 2023	}	County Hi)	MES	Date received	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
200	compl	aint Against	the Valuat	on of Real Propert	ty
Audi		Attach ad	ditional pages if		
This form	is for full		laints only. All complaint Complaint Complaint	ther complaints should use ounter complaint	DTE Form 2
		Notices will be	sent only to thos	e named below.	One of the Salarita
		Na	me	Street address,	City, State, ZIP code
Owner of property	//	MAK JK H	DUSING		The state of the s
2. Complainant if not owner	er				
3. Complainant's agent	tion of	:10	- 11	700 100	
4. Telephone number of co	ntact pers	son $419-3$	545-2	133 MING	KICKJR
5. Email address of compla	ainant				
6. Complainant's relationship	hip to prop	perty, if not owner			
	If mo	ore than one parcel	is included, see	"Multiple Parcels" on back.	
7. Parcel numbers from tax	x bill			Address of property	
2800=	3110	100	1405	3 S.R 22	6 Lakeville
777	High a	or Resource of their			44638
8. Principal use of property	/				
VS AFILITION - IN THE RESERVE		et value sought. Cour	ter-complaints su	oporting auditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column C.
		Column A		Column B	Column C
Parcel number	Cor	mplainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		Current Value (Full Market Value)	Change in Value
20 00 211 - 1		10000		110 500	
20 00311001	- (5,000		90,500	
			F-044-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-		DOMESTIC BOOK ON THE
10. The requested change	in value i	s justified for the follo	wing reasons:		
		. 0			
Depor	SSec	d Area	2		
	uw d	Aug Chapter and a		52 1 2 3	1000000
				nknown If yes, show date of sa	
				I in "Instructions for Line 11" on h a copy of listing agreement or	
				and tot	
15. If you have filed a prior	r complair	nt on this parcel since	the last reapprais	sal or update of property values	s in the county, the
reason for the valuation ch sheet. See R.C. section 57				ease check all that apply and e	xplain on attached
The property was s	old in an a	arm's length transact	ion. The	property lost value due to a ca	
A substantial impro	vement w	as added to the prop		upancy change of at least 15% ic impact on my property.	nad a substantial
I declare under penalties of knowledge and belief is tru			cluding any attac	nments) has been examined by	/ me and to the best of my
Date 12-12-2022	_ Compla	ainant or age		A Sign Throw (Magent) _	
Sworn to and signed in my	/ pręsence	e, this	Signature	day of December	year_2022
Notary horothy To	use)	Brown		May 10, 2024	
\$igna	ature	Madaga E	O	1 ,	C 202021
					5-20-1021

Tax ye	ear BOR no)	2082-4	DTE 2 Rev. 12/22
Count		ceived _	ade a Paris	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Complaint Agains Use this form to file board of re against market value should be	it the Assessment of Reservision complaints regarding assessment filed on the DTE Form 1. Answer all quethe back before completing form. Attac	al Pro	other than the market valued type or print all informable pages as necessary.	ue of property. Complaints
tore a sur mental as a souther	Name			City, State, ZIP code
) Owner of property	John and Anna Mil	er	4979 TR 305	MillersburgOH 44654
2) Complainant if not owner				
3) Complainant's agent	1000000			
) Telephone number of contact p	person 330-275-2643			
5) Email address of complainant	seconds: if not owner			
6) Complainant's relationship to p	re than one parcel number is include	d soo "I	Multiple Parcels" on hac	·k
') Parcel number from tax bill	# Acres, if applicable		ess of property	-K
1/2-XAMILIZ-CXX	2 20			illers burg OH 44654
No-11440 005	1,920		11111000	meis burger mes
00 01043-00	(6.675)			75/2001
				nerver never a beginning gat p
Determination of whether good Determination of whether good	rty under RC 5713.041.	am to rei	main idle under RC 5713.3 application pursuant to RC 5	0(A)(4)
	ange in the value of the property, comple			other issues do not need to
complete this line.	unge in the value of the property, comple		complainants appealing	other issues de het heed to
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)	(Column B Current Value Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
				Park and Park State
	Page 1			
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A The complainant has com	tive authority and the complaint is an ori (8) requires this section to be completed plied with the requirements of R.C. section (a) required by division (A)(6)(b) of that section	ginal cor d. n 5715.1	9(A)(6)(b) and (7) and pro	ovided notice prior to the
edge and belief is true, correct, a	sence, this HA	day o YLIE OTAR and for	Title (if agent) f Ti	year <u>2023</u>

To					
To			_		RECEIVE
To			2177-6	5	JAN № 822323
Ia	x year	BOR no.	01000)	JAN Rev 024423
Co	ounty	Date rece	eived		Jackie McKe Auditor
Complaint Agai	nst the Assess	ment of Rea	Property Oth	er than I	
Use this form to file board of against market value should	of revision complaints rebe filed on the DTE For on the back before con	garding assessment rm 1. Answer all ques npleting form. Attach ginal complaint (issues other than the m stions and type or print a additional pages as neo Counter complaint	arket value of all information	property. Complaints
	Notices v	vill be sent only to the		dalara a Cita	Ctata 7ID anda
1) 0	1	Name			State, ZIP code
1) Owner of property	Allen	mast	9225		652
2) Complainant if not owner			Fredericks	surs 01	14;0 14677
3) Complainant's agent	27	611000010			
4) Telephone number of conta		465-7216			
5) Email address of complain	-availary			- 1	
6) Complainant's relationship	more than one parcel		coo "Multiple Dercele	" on back	
7) Parcel number from tax bil			Address of property	on back	
24-005-17-00		2 C/	~	20 /	52
2 1 000 1 1 2 0 0	5.7	5 8	9225	1.R. 4.) 4
Territoria de la compansión de la compan	734 Bill 24 14 1	THE RESERVE TO THE RE			
The denial of a CAUV a	operty under RC 319.30 opplication filed under RC ty on the agricultural lar	2. 5713.32 or the conver nd tax list.			
The classification of profit The denial of a CAUV a The valuation of proper Determination whether Determination of whether The denial of the partia (9) If the complaint is seeking a	opperty under RC 319.30 pplication filed under RC ty on the agricultural lar good cause exists for land good cause exists for the I exemption of a qualifying population.	2. 5713.32 or the converted tax list. d on the CAUV prograte failure to file a CAUV reing child care center to	m to remain idle under R enewal application pursua ınder RC 323.16.	C 5713.30(A)(nt to RC 5713.	(4). 351.
The classification of pro The denial of a CAUV a The valuation of proper Determination whether of Determination of whether	opperty under RC 319.30 opplication filed under RC ty on the agricultural lar good cause exists for land good cause exists for the I exemption of a qualifying change in the value of	2. 5713.32 or the converted tax list. d on the CAUV prograte failure to file a CAUV reing child care center uthe property, complete	m to remain idle under R enewal application pursua under RC 323.16. line 9. Complainants a	C 5713.30(A)(nt to RC 5713.	4). 351. r issues do not need to
The classification of profit The denial of a CAUV a The valuation of proper Determination whether Determination of whether The denial of the partia The complaint is seeking a	opperty under RC 319.30 pplication filed under RC ty on the agricultural lar good cause exists for land good cause exists for the I exemption of a qualifying population.	2. 5713.32 or the converted tax list. d on the CAUV prograte failure to file a CAUV reging child care center utthe property, complete n A pinion of Value	m to remain idle under R enewal application pursua ınder RC 323.16.	C 5713.30(A)(nt to RC 5713.	(4). 351.
The classification of profit The denial of a CAUV a The valuation of proper Determination whether of Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	opperty under RC 319.30 opplication filed under RC ty on the agricultural lar good cause exists for land good cause exists for the I exemption of a qualifying change in the value of Colum Complainant's Op	2. 5713.32 or the converted tax list. d on the CAUV prograte failure to file a CAUV reging child care center utthe property, complete n A pinion of Value	m to remain idle under Renewal application pursual under RC 323.16. Iline 9. Complainants a Column B Current Value	C 5713.30(A)(nt to RC 5713.	4). 351. r issues do not need to
The classification of profit The denial of a CAUV a The valuation of proper Determination whether of Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	opperty under RC 319.30 opplication filed under RC ty on the agricultural lar good cause exists for land good cause exists for the I exemption of a qualifying change in the value of Colum Complainant's Op	2. 5713.32 or the converted tax list. d on the CAUV prograte failure to file a CAUV reging child care center utthe property, complete n A pinion of Value	m to remain idle under Renewal application pursual under RC 323.16. Iline 9. Complainants a Column B Current Value	C 5713.30(A)(nt to RC 5713.	4). 351. r issues do not need to
The classification of profit The denial of a CAUV a The valuation of proper Determination whether of Determination of whether The denial of the partial (1) If the complaint is seeking a complete this line.	opperty under RC 319.30 opplication filed under RC ty on the agricultural lar good cause exists for land good cause exists for the I exemption of a qualifying change in the value of Colum Complainant's Op	2. 5713.32 or the converted tax list. d on the CAUV prograte failure to file a CAUV reging child care center utthe property, complete n A pinion of Value	m to remain idle under Renewal application pursual under RC 323.16. Iline 9. Complainants a Column B Current Value	C 5713.30(A)(nt to RC 5713.	4). 351. r issues do not need to
The classification of profession of the valuation of propession Determination whether of Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line. Parcel number	operty under RC 319.30 opplication filed under RC ty on the agricultural lar good cause exists for land good cause exists for the I exemption of a qualifying a change in the value of Colum Complainant's Op (Full Marke	2. 5713.32 or the converted tax list. d on the CAUV prograte failure to file a CAUV reging child care center utthe property, completed in A pinion of Value at Value)	m to remain idle under Renewal application pursual inder RC 323.16. Eline 9. Complainants a Column B Current Value (Full Market Val	C 5713.30(A)(nt to RC 5713.	4). 351. r issues do not need to
The classification of profit The denial of a CAUV a The valuation of proper Determination whether of Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	operty under RC 319.30 opplication filed under RC ty on the agricultural lar good cause exists for land good cause exists for the I exemption of a qualifying a change in the value of Colum Complainant's Op (Full Marke	2. 5713.32 or the converted tax list. d on the CAUV prograte failure to file a CAUV reging child care center utthe property, completed in A pinion of Value at Value)	m to remain idle under Renewal application pursual under RC 323.16. Iline 9. Complainants a Column B Current Value	C 5713.30(A)(nt to RC 5713.	24). 2351. r issues do not need to Column C Change in Value

JODY SHAUM Notary Public State of Ohio My Comm. Expires July 10, 2026



JAN atel 2 2023 Rev. 12/22 BOR no. Jackie McKee Date received Auditor

Complaint Against the Assessment of Real Property Other than Market Value

Use this form to file board of revision complaints regarding assessment issues other than the market value of property. Complaints against market value should be filed on the DTE Form 1. Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read the instructions on the back before completing form. Attach additional pages as necessary.

	Notices will be sent only to		
12 N 2 1	Name	Street address,	City, State, ZIP code
1) Owner of property	David Hershberger	4899 TR351	Mg oh 44654
2) Complainant if not owner			, ,
3) Complainant's agent			The state of the s
4) Telephone number of contact	person		
5) Email address of complainant			
6) Complainant's relationship to	property, if not owner		12-04-13-1-15
If mo	re than one parcel number is include	ed, see "Multiple Parcels" on bac	ck
7) Parcel number from tax bill	# Acres, if applicable	Address of property	
01-00566-014	.85	01-00587,001	1.958
01-00566-001	1.211		In the Landson of the
01-00 5666 - 003	0654		
01-00566-004	4-4560		and made a table?
☐ The valuation of property of ☐ Determination whether good ☐ Determination of whether good	cation filed under RC 5713.32 or the con- on the agricultural land tax list. It cause exists for land on the CAUV progod cause exists for the failure to file a CAUV emption of a qualifying child care center	ram to remain idle under RC 5713.3 / renewal application pursuant to RC	30(A)(4).
 If the complaint is seeking a ch complete this line. 	ange in the value of the property, compl	ete line 9. Complainants appealing	other issues do not need to
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
			3302 1110
The state of the s			and the state of the same
10) The requested change is just	ified for the following reasons:	notate CQUV	I I I will me de la company
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A The complainant has com	tive authority and the complaint is an o)(8) requires this section to be completed with the requirements of R.C. section required by division (A)(6)(b) of that sections (A)(6)(b) of the section (ed. on 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and pro	ovided notice prior to the
edge and belief is true, correct, a	mplainant or agent Signa	Title (if agent) _	Owner
Notary Mary Signature	ence, this 10 14	day of <u>January</u>	year <i>A 0 2 3</i>



Mary L Chupp Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires March 12, 2026

Tax	yearBo	DR no	7-7	DTE 2 Rev. 12/22
Cour	nty Da	ate received		
0	-t the Assessment of	Deal Branada	Other then	Market Value
Use this form to file board of against market value should be	st the Assessment of revision complaints regarding assesse filed on the DTE Form 1. Answer and the back before completing form. Original complaint Notices will be sent only	sment issues other that all questions and type of Attach additional pages Counter complai	n the market value of or print all informations as as necessary. nt	of property. Complaints
	Name		treet address, City	, State, ZIP code
1) Owner of property	Nelson Josthan Tro	yer 753	9 TR 524	Shreve . OHis 488
2) Complainant if not owner				
3) Complainant's agent				
4) Telephone number of contac	t person 330 - 231 - 5	783		
5) Email address of complainar	nt			
6) Complainant's relationship to	property, if not owner			
If m	ore than one parcel number is inc	luded, see "Multiple l	Parcels" on back	
7) Parcel number from tax bill	# Acres, if applicable	Address of pro	perty	
23-00864-01	7 12.28			
☐ The valuation of property ☐ Determination whether go ☐ Determination of whether g ☐ The denial of the partial of	erty under RC 5713.041. erty under RC 319.302. elication filed under RC 5713.32 or the on the agricultural land tax list. od cause exists for land on the CAUV ood cause exists for the failure to file a Gexemption of a qualifying child care of	program to remain idle of CAUV renewal application tenter under RC 323.16	under RC 5713.30(A n pursuant to RC 5713)(4). 3.351.
If the complaint is seeking a complete this line.	change in the value of the property, co	mplete line 9. Complai	inants appealing oth	er issues do not need to
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Valu (Full Market Value)	e Currer	mn B nt Value ket Value)	Column C Change in Value
Parcer number				
raicei number				
raicei number			1	
	stified for the following reasons:	To rein	state CA	UN
	stified for the following reasons:	To rein	state CA	UV

adoption of the re

I declare under penalty of perjury that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct, and complete.

Date Jan. 19-2028 Complainant or agent

Sworn to and signed in my presence, this



Sherry Miller Notary Public, State of Ohlo My Commission Expires

T	RECEIVED				
1	JAN 1 9 2023			20028	DTE 1
1	Jackie McKee Auditor	Tax year	BOR no	000000	Rev. 12/22
	Auditor	County	Date receiv	ved	

Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property

Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form.

Attach additional pages if necessary.

This form is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2

Original complaint Counter complaint

Notices will be sent only to those named below. Street address, City, State, ZIP code Leslie T.A. 92 Kill Buck OH Daker 446 1. Owner of property 2. Complainant if not owner 3. Complainant's agent 4. Telephone number and email address of contact person 386-216-9546 5. Complainant's relationship to property, if not owner If more than one parcel is included, see "Multiple Parcels" Instruction. 6. Parcel numbers from tax bill Address of property 9490 T.A. 92 Kill Dack 44637 7. Principal use of property FARM 8. The increase or decrease in market value sought. Counter-complaints supporting auditor's value may have -0- in Column C. Column B Column C Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value Current Value Change in Value Parcel number (Full Market Value) (Full Market Value) 164,650 08-00874000 (00,000) 64,650 9. The requested change in value is justified for the following reasons: HOUSE UNLIVADRE USED AS STORAGE SHED SINCE MARCH 2022 10. Was property sold within the last three years?

Yes No Unknown If yes, show date of sale_ ____; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back. 11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence. and total cost \$ _____

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser?

Yes

No

Unknown

reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
s an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the leted.
.C. section $5715.19(A)(6)(b)$ and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division $(A)(7)$ of that section.
any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Title (if agent)
day of Cawary 2023 (Month) (Year) GABRIEL J AUFRANCE Notary Public, State of Ohio My Comm. Expires Aug. 21, 2026

Clear Form

RECEIV	JED	Tax year 202	2	_ вс	OR no. 2020	r-9	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
RECE		County Holr	mes	_ Da	ite received	170 311	
Answer all que	Comp	Dlaint Against nd type or print all in Attach ad ill market value comp ✓ Original o	formation. Read ditional pages i	f nece other	complaints should use r complaint	e completing form.	
			me			, City, State, ZIP co	ode
1. Owner of property	Shayne and Aut	umn Glass		5778 Township R	load 276		
2. Complainant if not own	ner						
3. Complainant's agent							
4. Telephone number and	d email ac	dress of contact perso	on 330-763-	4160)		
			shayne.g	lass(@cpa.com		
5. Complainant's relation	ship to pr	operty, if not owner	de la constantina				
	If mo	re than one parcel is	included, see "	Multip	le Parcels" Instruction	1.	
6. Parcel numbers from to	ax bill	¥-	Address of property				
14-00426-009	A MUL		5778 Township Road 276, Millersburg, OH 44654				1
7. Principal use of proper	ty p	personal residenc	e				
8. The increase or decrea	se in mar	ket value sought. Coun	ter-complaints su	pporti	ng auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C	
Parcel number	Co	Column A omplainant's Opinion (Full Market Valu		(1	Column B Current Value Full Market Value)	Column Change in \	
14-00426-009	\$372,5	00		\$391	,270	(\$18,770)	
9. The requested change I suggest a value of S appraisals done for the \$34,000. There was a value of \$50,270. The	\$372,50 he lende a lot for	0 as the average ver. One prior to cor sale three parcels	ralue conducte nstruction and down from us	one s	after construction. I for \$38.000. The la	purchased the lo	ot for ring
10. Was property sold wit	hin the las	st three years? 🏑 Ye	s 🗌 No 🔲 U	Inknow	n If yes, show date of s	sale_11/06/2020	(new build
and sale price \$ 34,0	00.00 (1	and); and attach infor	mation explained	d in "In	structions for Line 10" o	n back.	

11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date _____ and total cost \$ __

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? 🇹 Yes 🗌 No 🗎 Unknown

for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	HE FOR THE SECOND SECON	ALTER ARCHITECTURE CONTRACTOR
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.	
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substart economic impact on my property.	ntial
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not ow leted.	ned by the
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of		
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including a knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the	e best of my
Date 1-12-23 Complainant or agent (printed)	Title (if agent)	-
Complainant or agent (signature)		
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this \\\\(\square\) (Date)	day of(Month)	2023 (Year)
Notary Quant Deal	RUTH A. DEAL NOTARY PUBLIC FOR THE STATE OF OHIO My Commission Expires November 29, 2023	

		202)-) DTE 1	
	Tax year		Rev. 12/22	
	County			
Answer all question	mplaint Against the Valuate is and type or print all information. Read Attach additional pages is or full market value complaints only. All Original complaint Ontices will be sent only to tho	I instructions on back before f necessary. other complaints should use counter complaint	completing form.	
	Name	Street address,	City, State, ZIP code	
Owner of property	Thomas M. Richi	ed Po Box	394 KILLUKON	44637
2. Complainant if not owner		Part of the same o		
3. Complainant's agent			A REPORT OF SEC.	
4. Telephone number and ema				
5. Complainant's relationship t	o property, if not owner			
3	f more than one parcel is included, see '	'Multiple Parcels" Instruction		
6. Parcel numbers from tax bil	1	Address of property	y	
	875 1	U Min KILLba	cd 0h	
		Asset you		
7. Principal use of property	Reital			
8. The increase or decrease in	market value sought. Counter-complaints so	upporting auditor's value may ha	ave -0- in Column C.	
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value	
09-00041-000	40 000	87510	47510	
		V		
0.71	the initial for the following records		28 TET 25 2	
PA 25000 25000	You Ext is	1 D Flates		
10. Was property sold within the	ne last three years? Yes No .	Unknown If yes, show date of s	sale	
and sale price \$; and attach information explaine	ed in "Instructions for Line 10" o	n back.	
11. If property was not sold but	was listed for sale in the last three years, atta	ch a copy of listing agreement or	r other available evidence.	
12. If any improvements were	completed in the last three years, show date	te and to	tal cost \$	
13. Do you intend to present to	he testimony or report of a professional app	oraiser?	JAN 2 0 2023 Jackie McKee	Ō

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction. ☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property. Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be completed.
The complainant has complied with the requirements of R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.
Date 1-20-23 Complainant or agent (printed) Tom Richards Title (if agent) Ocover Complainant or agent (signature) Tom Mulus
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this
Patricia A Downey Notary Puplic State of Ohio My Commission Expires 4-11-23



Tax year <u>2022</u> County <u>Holmes</u>			ate received	2022
Answer all question	mplaint Against tl as and type or print all infor Attach addi or full market value compla	ne Valuation	of Real Property ructions on back before co essary. complaints should use Dier complaint	impleaning recom-
	Nam		Street address, Ci	ty, State, ZIP code
Owner of property	ClydeÉRitA	miller	8608 C.R. 245	Constitution
Complainant if not owner				
Complainant's agent				
	ail address of contact person		330-279-2	1752
Complainant's relationship	to property, if not owner			
Joinplainant 3 Telationship	If more than one parcel is i	ncluded, see "Mul	iple Parcels" Instruction.	
			Address of property	
Parcel numbers from tax bi		8608 C.F	. 245 Holmesvi	11e Ohio 44633
17-00301-00	00	0000 017		
	121,156	3 3 1		Was been
	C: 1 = 11	Digitalting		
Principal use of property	Single - Family	Javel 1119	erting auditor's value may hav	re -0- in Column C.
The increase or decrease in	n market value sought. Count	er-complaints suppo	117002 Oc. 0000	Column C
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Change in Value
7-00301-000 A	\$ 140,000.00		9 164,374.00	# 24,506.00
TOTAL STORY				
300	value is justified for the follov	ving reasons:		
1. Lost 12 Trees i 2. Appraise At 13: 3. Are total cost	n 6-14-2022 3,400.00 2021, And w t of ARE property 84	rent to \$164,3° ,500.00 it wen	10/10 164, 374,00 00	e min no mgm
10. Was property sold within	the last three years? Ye	es 🗹 No 🗌 Unk	nown If yes, show date of s	ale
	; and attach info			
1. If proporty was not sold h	ut was listed for sale in the las			
			none and to	tal cost \$
	re completed in the last three	e years, show date	7) OTC and to	
12. If any impróvements we	re completed in the last three			

Jackie McKee Auditor

DTE 1 Rev. 12/22

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the la for the valuation change requested must be one of those below section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	st reappraisal or update of property values in Please check all that apply and explain on	n the county, the reason attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	The property lost value due to a casu	alty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had economic impact on my property.	
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complain complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com-	t is an original complaint with respect to prop pleted.	perty not owned by the
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) or	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and pr f that section as required by division (A)(7) of	ovided notice prior to the of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by m	e and to the best of my
		0.00
Date	lyde D. Miller Title (if agent)	
Complainant or agent (signature) <u>Clyde D Mill</u>	èc .	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of	2023
Notary I am Stormer		(rear)
	OHO HO BLUIS	CONTRACTOR OF THE PRINCIPLE OF THE PRINC
	STANTON REMIND	THE OF

	County		Date received	non the best on a set of	
Answer all question	mplaint Against as and type or print all ir Attach ac or full market value com Original	the Valuation formation. Read installing	n of Real Prope structions on back befor ecessary. er complaints should us nter complaint	e completing form.	
	N	ame	Street address	s, City, State, ZIP code	44628
Owner of property	Holmes Woo	dland Inc	3234 T.R.29	Henmont, Ot	5
2. Complainant if not owner			> 9140 Co Rd	Henmont, Ot 329 Holmesvi	11 e, Oh.
3. Complainant's agent					44633
4. Telephone number and ema	il address of contact pers		763 70383		
5. Complainant's relationship t	o property, if not owner				
Į.	f more than one parcel i	s included, see "Mu	Itiple Parcels" Instructio	n.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax bil			Address of proper		
21-00277-	000	3234 T.	R. 29 Blenn	ont, Dh. 44628	1
(X)	and the second				1
	The second				4
7. Principal use of property	Comercial	Timber	1/2		1
8. The increase or decrease in	market value sought. Cou	nter-complaints supp	orting auditor's value may I	nave -0- in Column C.	
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinic (Full Market Va		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value	
21-00277-000	4.0,	00	Buildings on	41.500	1
	all finilde		tax Bill	all Buildings	
	Cott Citizen		41,500		1
9. The requested change in va			Ve	Bad Shape	2
House + trai	ler NOT /iv	eable (Junk) No	use	
Was property sold within the and sale price \$					_
					7
11. If property was not sold but					er Funsa
12. If any improvements were	completed in the last thre	e years, show date _	None and	otal cost \$	S
13. Do you intend to present the	he testimony or report of a	professional apprais	ser? 🗌 Yes 🏌 No 🗌	Unknown	
				RECEIV	ED

BOR no. _

Tax year___

DTE 1 Rev. 12/22

JAN 2 4 2023

Jackie McKee Auditor

	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including a knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 1-24-23 Complainant or agent (printed)	evi A. Miller (if agent) Res
Complainant or agent (signature)	Also and the second sec
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	3 day of January 2023
Notary St.	
Tiffany D Stefano Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires	
May 17, 2025	

RECEIVE

Jackie McKee Auditor

Date received _

Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property

Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form.

Attach additional pages if necessary.

This form is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2

Original complaint
Counter complaint

	Notices will be	e sent only to thos	e named below.	
	Na	ime	Street address	s, City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property	Duare + Naomi Miller		656/TR35	Millorsburg OH 4465
2. Complainant if not owner				
Complainant's agent		IN SP		Albert Made of
4. Telephone number and em	Hur 330-27		skyline ranch 3	516 gmail.com
o. Complainants relationship		included, see "I	Multiple Parcels" Instruction	n.
6. Parcel numbers from tax b	ill		Address of proper	ty
0 4	-006	(5/01	3 6 11	Soura 8H 44654
01 000 10	400	6 20 (The state of the s	sould on the or
742-7	27/19	11 24 11 1		J
7. Principal use of property	Living Space/	Business	/ Cau V	
8. The increase or decrease i				nave -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
01-00293-006	1,750,000		2024,850	274,850
9. The requested change in v	value is justified for the follow	wing reasons:		
				The second second second
			nknown If yes, show date of d in "Instructions for Line 10" of	
11. If property was not sold bu	it was listed for sale in the las	t three years, attac	ch a copy of listing agreement of	or other available evidence.
12. If any improvements were	e completed in the last three	e years, show date	e and to	otal cost \$
13. Do you intend to present	the testimony or report of a	professional appr	raiser? 🗌 Yes 💢 No 🔲 I	Unknown

	st reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com	t is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the f that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 1-243 Complainant or agent (printed)	Make Miller Title (if agent) OWNET
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this 1/24/23 (Date)	day of January 2023 (Month) (Year)
Notary Williams	



						-	RECE	EIVED
				21	122-14	. '	15 111111	7 202 DTE 2 2/2/22
Tax ye	ear		BOR no	A	10001		JAN 4	. / Rev. J2/22
County Date		Date re	ceived			Jackie	McKee	
Complaint Agains	t the Asse	essn	nent of Re	al Pr	operty Othe	r than		ditor Value
Use this form to file board of re	evision complaint	ts rega	rding assessmen	t issues	other than the mar	ket value	of property. (Complaints
against market value should be on	filed on the DTE the back before	Form	 Answer all queeting form. Attac 	estions h additi	and type or print all onal pages as nece	informati ssary.	on. Read the	instructions
		-	al complaint		·			
	Notic		be sent only to the	iose na		lucas Cir	y State 7ID	aada
) Owner of property	1/10.00		Scihala	260	Street address, City, State, ZIP code			DHUW.
2) Complainant if not owner	Claven	lCe-	Sanger	IVI	6260 (1)	02	2 (01110	0111164
B) Complainant's agent	330-7	31-8	3787					
Telephone number of contact	person		106			- (Y, (P P)		81.6 2010
5) Email address of complainant				1719	V	W 11-25	- 30	that begins in
6) Complainant's relationship to	property, if not ov	wner				IRE IN		
			ımber is include	d, see '	'Multiple Parcels"	on back	Come La Si	RAS SERVICE
7) Parcel number from tax bill	# Acres	, if app	licable	Add	ress of property	12/15/1	200 10 10	To Tepleton
06-00704-000		514	a tradai			745.6		95-11-9-5
3) Indicate the reason for this co The classification of prope The classification of prope	rty under RC 57				Line T. A.			# # 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
☐ The denial of a CAUV appli☐ The valuation of property ☐ Determination whether goo	on the agricultura d cause exists for	al land r land c	tax list. on the CAUV progr	am to r	emain idle under RC	5713.30(A)(4).	
□ Determination of whether go □ The denial of the partial ex □						10 RC 57	13.351.	
If the complaint is seeking a ch						pealing ot	her issues do	not need to
complete this line.	Co	lumn	Δ		Column B		Colum	an C
Parcel number	Complainant's (Full Ma	s Opin	ion of Value		Current Value (Full Market Value	e)	Change i	(C14) (C24)
					7 2 4	-	10 P1 P	
			Security					
			E 19 11 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15			- 45	in lane part	Clarie III
10) The requested change is jus	tified for the follo	wing r	easons: Rev	nito	to Car	w		
The requested change is just	lan- B	1 1	approximation	M	monde	-	er a start factor	Average Company
much some 1	Sarre D	9	a way		The con		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
11) If the complainant is a legisla complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A	ative authority an A)(8) requires this	nd the o	complaint is an or	iginal co	omplaint with respec	ct to prop	erty not owne	d by the
The complainant has com adoption of the resolution								
declare under penalty of perjury edge and belief is true, correct, of Date 1727-73 C		Modified &	In h	n	has been examined		ond to the best	of my knowl-
Sworn to and signed in my pre	sence, this	10	17 Signat	ure day	of January	<u></u>	year _ <i>{ }</i>	4023
Notary Pobyn Simplify	Coypra		MUMMUM PARTY)		
Signature	U	SHIP OF	R ***N	ORV	N L. HARFO	DD		
				otary	N L. HARFO Public, State of C ion Expires 1-30	ND Thio		
			W. A. J.	Commiss	ion Expires 1-30	2026		
		The same	E OF OFFICE	2011111133	ion unpiled	- valy		
		"	E OF OHIMINATION					

		2022	- 5 DTE 1
	Tax year		Rev. 12/22
•	County		hv ()
Answer all questi	omplaint Against the Valu ons and type or print all information. Re Attach additional page for full market value complaints only. A Original complaint Notices will be sent only to t	ead instructions on back before as if necessary. All other complaints should use Counter complaint	completing form.
	Name	Street address,	City, State, ZIP code
Owner of property	Mast Rentals LLC	5667 SR 241 1	n. Kusburg. Oh 44654
Complainant if not owner			
Complainant's agent	Lagricia III		
330-763-4917	timmy must e gmail	· com	1 2
Complainant's relationship		a "Multiple Dargele" Instruction	
	If more than one parcel is included, se		the state of the state of
Parcel numbers from tax t		Address of property	(
07- 00523-000			
200	W. Carlot		
	Parl las II Day		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Principal use of property	Residential living Quarters		0:01-0
The increase or decrease	in market value sought. Counter-complaints	s supporting auditor's value may ha	
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
00523-000	\$ 125,000.00	157,730.00	- 32.730.00
	value is justified for the following reasons: ome (not a stick frome). I car		
. Was property sold within	the last three years? Yes No	Unknown If yes, show date of s	ale
	; and attach information expla		
. If property was not sold be	ut was listed for sale in the last three years, a	attach a copy of listing agreement or	other available evidence.
. If any improvements we	re completed in the last three years, show	date and tot	al cost \$
Do you intend to present	the testimony or report of a professional a	appraiser? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No 💢 Ui	nknown
			RECEIVE
			JAN 3 0 2023
			Jackie McKee

	t reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complained.	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
	R.C. section $5715.19(A)(6)(b)$ and (7) and provided notice prior to the f that section as required by division $(A)(7)$ of that section.
declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 1/30/27 Complainant or agent (printed)	im Mat Title (if agent) Owner
Complainant or agent (signature)	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of Tanuary 2023 (Month) (Year)
Notary Huy St	Tiffany D Stefano Notary Public, State of Ohio
	My Commission Expires May 17, 2025